Place

OA First Name
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Teddy
Paul
Ernest
Craig
Cindy
peter
Johnathon
Garrett
Grace
Bryce
Addison
Jennifer
Kaycee
Emma
Derrick
Amber
Brock
Kimberly
Rex
Paige
SR
Stephen
Audrey
Gwendolyn
Kole
Dustin
Stacey
Chris
Lindsay
Megan
Andria

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Ertel
Shaber
Knee
Mefford
Stice
Grobey
Burton
Jones
Ertel
Jones
Concidine
Concidine
Ramirez
Strommen
Fleck
Brown
Andersen
Lucero
Stice
Perkins
Burton
Phillips
Jones
Henrie
Elseriramos
Mason
Ertel
Spelman
Norman
Mott
Hainey

Bib Masters

164
125
83
75
89
198
63
86
166
94
130
129
196
60
188
191
111
31
90
102
43
15
85

197
97
162
72
193
38
88

Place

A WEDN

Light It Up 5K

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Div Division

- Age 14 & Under
- Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 15-19

Age 15-19

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39

Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 60+

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 60+

Age 20-29

Age 30-39
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6/29/2014

Place
Gender
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Gender
M
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Chip Time Gun Time

20:36.874
20:55.909
21:08.266
21:24.056
21:31.177
22:18.576
22:50.276
23:32.943
23:47.014
24:23.788
24:41.514
24:42.266
25:11.878
25:13.728
25:14.249
25:21.433
25:29.220
25:30.787
25:32.392
25:45.134
25:46.762
25:52.168
26:27.000
26:17.482
26:35.124
26:35.909
27:07.003
27:24.410
27:28.031
27:30.715
27:31.106

20:36.874
20:55.909
21:08.266
21:24.056
21:31.177
22:18.576
22:50.276
23:32.943
23:47.014
24:24.715
24:41.514
24:42.266
25:11.878
25:13.728
25:17.657
25:21.433
25:29.220
25:30.787
25:32.392
25:45.134
25:46.762
26:11.883
26:27.000
26:35.362
26:35.412
26:36.264
27:07.003
27:24.410
27:28.031
27:30.715
27:31.106
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

First Name
Heather
Kisa
Heather
Lisa
Alioz
Rebecca
Katie
Gavin
Jasmin
Sydney
Amber
Riley
Rachelle
Ron
Corey
Melissa
Michelle
Andrea
Brandon
Kacie
Kylee
Chy

Jeff
Jocoby
Paula
Theresa
Staci
Lexington
Barry
Tara
Rric

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Hofmann
Iseri
Barras
Rocha
Mason
Dunn
Harding
Perkins
Rock
Perkins
Murray
Helmick
Phillips
Haidle
Mooney
Jones
Murray
Williams
Williams
Shaffer
Tolman
Cardenas
Church
Gustin
Roberts
Arritola
Tarvin Trenkel
Andersen
Hartley
Hartley
Mcgrath

Light It Up 5K

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
149
148
70
189
98
69
114
104
195
103
179
143
14
119 6
92
87
138 4

61

78
137
118 7
187
199

68

28 5
112

11

10
132 8

Place

Div
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Division

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under
Age 15-19

Age 15-19

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Unknown

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

6/29/2014

Place
Gender
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
17
18
23
24
25
26
19
20
27
28
29
21
30
31
32
22
23
24
33
34
25
26
35
27

Gender
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Chip Time Gun Time

28:08.360
28:10.564
28:38.000
28:38.639
28:46.853
28:59.060
28:59.307
28:59.832
29:17.140
29:24.369
29:38.957
29:40.238
30:01.646
30:03.214
30:42.749
30:54.968
30:53.430
30:37.675
30:38.848
31:03.972
31:12.027
30:48.065
31:20.334
31:29.414
31:19.655
31:37.362
31:58.396
32:02.000
31:59.427
31:59.326
32:20.029

28:09.112
28:11.562
28:38.000
28:38.639
28:46.853
28:59.060
28:59.307
28:59.832
29:17.140
29:24.369
29:38.957
29:40.238
30:01.646
30:05.717
30:45.229
30:56.050
30:57.713
31:02.944
31:03.007
31:03.972
31:12.027
31:12.466
31:20.334
31:29.414
31:33.388
31:37.362
31:58.396
32:02.000
32:18.322
32:18.359
32:25.349
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

First Name
Kelly
Sara
Angie
Kenzy
glenn
Mishelle
Holly
Steve
Aurora
Atticus
Zoila
Stone
Anne
Jon
Savannah
Harlee
Kase
Luke
Michael
Jeri
Julia
Julian
Karen
Abbie
Joella
Zoe
Shelley
Julia
Madeline
stasha
Melissa

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Rojas
McClellin-Helmer
Spelman
Spelman
bertram
Tillery
Bertram
Platts
Howlett
Andersen
Mason
Mason
Barrera
Wood
Gustin
Pearson
Schaffeld
McGourty
McGourty
Schaffeld
Rodriguez
Rodriquez
Baese
Vogel
Tolman
Ertel
Dawson
Lawson
Fischer
silva
Mooney

Light It Up 5K

5K

Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

99 9 Age 20-29
156 6 5 Age 40-49

71 13 Age 30-39

73 5 Age 14 & Under
174 9 5 Age 40-49

47 7 6 Age 40-49

50 4  Age 15-19
182 10 6  Age 40-49
128 14  Age 30-39
113 5 Age 14 & Under
95 8 7  Age 40-49

96 6 Age 14 & Under
173 9 8 Age 40-49

8 8 Age 30-39
170 6 Age 14 & Under
76 7  Age 14 & Under
161 7 Age 14 & Under
134 8 Age 14 & Under
135 9 Age 30-39
159 10 9 Age 40-49

58 11 10 Age 40-49
194 9 Age 14 & Under
77 12 11 Age 40-49
167 8 Age 14 & Under
106 10 Age 20-29
163 9 Age 14 & Under
139 13 1 Age50-59
140 11 Age 20-29
136 14 2  Age 50-59
176 12 Age 20-29

91 10 Age 30-39

6/29/2014

Place
Gender
36
37
38
39
28
40
41
29
42
30
43
31
44
32
45
46
33
34
35
47
48
36
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
37

Gender
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Chip Time Gun Time

32:26.983
32:28.001
32:34.521
32:34.554
32:43.502
32:43.896
32:44.086
32:46.925
32:53.605
32:56.678
33:07.985
33:08.451
33:17.525
33:23.735
33:50.943
34:01.854
34:27.681
34:27.721
34:32.860
34:35.443
34:36.710
34:37.182
35:08.690
35:16.138
35:13.279
35:17.000
35:21.587
35:20.902
35:33.978
35:23.273
35:52.871

32:26.983
32:28.001
32:34.521
32:34.554
32:43.502
32:43.896
32:44.086
32:46.925
32:53.605
32:56.678
33:07.985
33:08.451
33:17.525
33:23.735
33:50.943
34:01.854
34:27.681
34:27.721
34:34.988
34:35.443
34:36.710
34:37.182
35:14.464
35:16.138
35:16.157
35:17.000
35:21.587
35:21.604
35:33.978
35:37.293
35:52.871
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Place

OA
94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

First Name
Gabino
Jerrimi
Kaylea
Nicole
Keira
kayla
Mitzi
Mishawn
Dawn
Jeremy
Sharianne
Sharon
Isaac
Coy
Sarah
Kial
Jackson
Amber
Brandi
Mandy
Kim
Arvina
Tyce
Scott
Kailey
Amy
Jess
Delia
Wendi
Sharon
Breea

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Salgado
Helmick
Ware
Lemen
White
bertram
Platts
Bertram
McEwen
Skousen
Hart
Ballou-Mefford
Roberts
Schaffeld
Field
Richardson
Schaffeld
Ellis-Worlie
Jeffries
Casey
Ross
Burton
Helmick
Helmick
McGourty
Mcgourty
Tolman
Gonzalez
Lawson
Moore
Wilman

Place

Bib Masters
183 11
141 15
169

184 16

9

175

51 17
49 18
155

157

158

74 19
200

160

84

165

19

64

65

66

93 20
192 21
144

142 12
133

23

126

41 22
109

81

Light It Up 5K
5K
Full Results - All

Place
Div
4
12
5
13
10
13
14
15
11
11
14
3
2
10
15
16
11
17
18
19
16
4
12
7
12
15
2
5
16
6
20

Division

Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 15-19

Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 50-59
Unknown

Age 14 & Under
Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 15-19

Age 20-29

6/29/2014

Place
Gender
38
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
39
65
66
40
41
67
68
42
69
70
71
72
73
43
44
74
75
45
76
77
78
79

Gender
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Chip Time Gun Time

36:20.152
36:12.036
37:04.275
36:51.981
37:28.527
38:03.871
38:03.891
38:03.895
38:07.315
38:16.765
38:16.772
38:23.105
38:13.912
38:32.866
38:36.033
38:36.120
38:38.430
38:48.903
38:49.556
38:49.796
38:51.444
39:28.064
39:40.813
39:40.319
40:30.150
40:40.325
42:02.515
42:33.815
42:54.242
44:24.098
45:05.834

36:20.152
36:27.758
37:04.275
37:04.298
37:28.527
38:03.871
38:03.891
38:03.895
38:11.778
38:16.765
38:16.772
38:30.955
38:30.974
38:32.866
38:36.033
38:36.120
38:38.430
38:48.903
38:49.556
38:49.796
38:51.444
39:28.064
39:49.734
39:50.356
40:30.150
40:40.325
42:02.515
42:33.815
43:00.625
44:24.098
45:05.834

Page 4 of 7



Place
OA
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

First Name
Corine
Beth
Beverly
Deb
Donna
Jennifer
Sherry
Becky
Sherri
Heather
Shawna
Michelle
Leslie
Sally
Mandie
Jeannine
Cindi
Tanya
Rebecca
Ashley
Joyce
Brook
christy
Marta
Renee
Lisa
Christine
Allie

Bill

John
Sharon

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Clements
Brewer
Kloss
Mcgrath
Christensen
Pressley
McCullough
Williams
Riggs
Davis
Tillery
Peterson
Peterson
Pettet
Boughey
Carter
Pican
Lopez
Ormsby
Plaza
Barton
Bonfiglio
blowers
Stoddart
Durrett
Weinand
Courter
Courter
Lawrence
Van Beek
Lawrence

Place

Light It Up 5K
5K
Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters Div

67
30
29
131
44
1
62
171
172
52
48
146
147
80
79
42
190
168
33
32
82
122
116
27
123
53
34
35
180
185
181

23
24
25
26

27

28

29
30

31
32

33
34
35
36

13
14
37

13
6
2

17
3

17

18

18

19

21

14

22
7

20

23
8
4

19

24

25

20
7

21

21

22
9

10

26
2
3
5

Division

Age 14 & Under

Age 50-59
Age 60+

Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 60+

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 60+

Age 60+

Age 60+

6/29/2014

Place

Gender

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
46
47
108

Gender

45:26.702
45:45.040
45:46.410
45:47.952
45:55.694
47:17.094
47:34.988
47:59.909
47:58.472
48:30.081
48:30.185
48:47.690
48:56.442
49:00.818
48:59.326
49:18.088
49:31.602
50:15.656
50:11.978
50:39.157
50:42.556
51:37.386
51:35.351
51:35.522
51:47.194
51:38.819
52:42.989
53:09.381
53:22.577
53:29.175
53:32.474

Chip Time Gun Time

45:26.702
45:47.570
45:47.640
45:52.085
45:55.694
47:44.167
47:47.348
48:06.214
48:06.256
48:30.081
48:30.185
48:47.690
48:56.442
49:00.818
49:05.194
49:31.502
49:31.602
50:15.656
50:16.131
50:42.544
50:42.556
51:37.386
51:41.824
51:45.557
51:47.194
51:50.206
52:42.989
53:09.381
53:22.577
53:29.175
53:32.474
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Place
OA
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

DNS
DNS

First Name
Trish
Sara
Tina
Juanita
Natalie
ginger
Crystal
Selena
Joseph
Monica
Yaya
Moni
Meshell
Alexis
Brad
Jama
Judy
Jennifer
RUSSELL
Kammy
Dave
Doug
Erin
jeanette
sue

Tamara Lynne

Donnovan
Traycinn
Pete
Jessica
Sharra

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Robinson
Serrano
Boner
Mejia Lopez
Morgan
Church
Cleaver
Menchaca
Pierce
Canales
Hernandez
Hernandez
Schaffeld
Schaffeld
Bowers
Bowers
Norris
Norris
MARTIN
Rios
McEwen
McEwen
McEwen
ryals
willmorth
Dimock
Tolman
Tolman
Lawson
Rodriguez
Crawford

Light It Up 5K
5K
Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

59 38 23  Age 40-49

100 22 Age 30-39

101 23 Age 30-39

46 24 Age 30-39

12 25 Age 30-39

117 39 24  Age 40-49

45 26 Age 30-39

145 27 Age 20-29

121 3 Age 20-29

120 27 Age 30-39

20 4  Age 20-29

21 5 Age 20-29

17 12 Age 30-39

18 15 Age 14 & Under
150 13 Age 30-39

151 28 Age 30-39

36 40 11 Age 50-59

37 29 Age 30-39

57 15 8 Age 40-49

186 41 25 Age 40-49

153 16 9  Age 40-49

154 13 Age 14 & Under
152 42 26  Age 40-49

178 43 27 Age 40-49

177 44 12 Age 50-59

105 45 13 Age 50-59

107 14 Age 14 & Under
108 15 Age 14 & Under
110 17 10 Age 40-49

127 DNS Age 30-39

13 DNS Age 30-39

6/29/2014

Place
Gender
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
48
117
49
50
51
118
52
119
120
121
53
122
54
55
123
124
125
126
56
57
58
DNS
DNS

Gender
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Chip Time
53:23.260
53:38.103
53:39.268
53:36.677
54:02.549
54:24.665
54:14.320
57:30.000
57:44.000
57:47.500
58:40.132
58:40.010
58:39.518
58:42.460
58:53.357
58:53.488
59:35.000
59:35.200
59:29.915
59:30.889

1:00:10.000

1:00:11.977
1:00:13.954
1:00:38.891
1:02:27.455
1:02:51.149
1:02:51.149
1:02:51.149
1:03:28.061

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
53:35.772
53:38.103
53:39.268
53:40.433
54:02.549
54:24.665
54:27.830
57:30.000
57:44.000
57:47.500
58:54.098
58:54.693
58:54.724
58:56.409
59:01.256
59:01.276
59:35.000
59:35.200
59:41.032
59:41.233

1:00:10.000

1:00:11.977
1:00:13.954
1:00:57.907
1:02:49.475
1:02:51.149
1:02:51.149
1:02:51.149
1:03:28.061

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name
DNS John
DNS Evie
DNS Nichole
DNS Miranda
DNS Anabel
DNS Amy
DNS Hallie
DNS Rob
DNS Sonia
DNS Jason
DNS Lacey
DNS Becki
DNF Juan
DNS Donna

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Cameron
Cameron
Wininger
White
Ortiz-Chavolla
Romans
Bunger
Pannell
Morin
Mitchell
Martin
Kovach
Hernandez
Van Beek

Light It Up 5K

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
25
24
55 DNS
16
39
115 DNS
56
26 DNS
22
124
40
3 DNS
2
54 DNS

DNS
DNS Age 20-29
DNS
DNS Age 15-19
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS

Place

Div Division
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 60+

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

6/29/2014

Place
Gender
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS

Gender

i B W o =i & =i e e e e e B

Chip Time Gun Time

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Teddy
Paul
Ernest
Craig
peter
Johnathon
Garrett
10 Bryce
15 Derrick
17 Brock
19 Rex

21 SR

22 Stephen
25 Kole

26 Dustin
28 Chris

39 Gavin
40 Jasmin
45 Ron

46 Corey
50 Brandon
54  Jeff

55 Jocoby
56 Paula
59 Lexington
60 Barry
62 Riric

67 glenn
70 Steve
72  Atticus
74  Stone

O~NOPWNPEP

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Ertel
Shaber
Knee
Mefford
Grobey
Burton
Jones
Jones
Fleck
Andersen
Stice
Burton
Phillips
Elseriramos
Mason
Spelman
Perkins
Rock
Haidle
Mooney
Williams
Church
Gustin
Roberts
Andersen
Hartley
Mcgrath
bertram
Platts
Andersen
Mason

Bib Masters

164
125
83
75
198
63
86
94
188
111
90
43
15
197
97
72
104
195
119
92
5
118
187
199
112
11
132
174
182
113
96

Place

N

10

Light It Up 5K

5K

Full Results - Male

Place
Div
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Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 15-19

Age 15-19

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 60+

Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 15-19

Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Unknown

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

6/29/2014

Place
Gender

[
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Gender

LTI LLEL

Chip Time

20:36.874
20:55.909
21:08.266
21:24.056
22:18.576
22:50.276
23:32.943
24:23.788
25:14.249
25:29.220
25:32.392
25:46.762
25:52.168
26:35.124
26:35.909
27:24.410
28:59.832
29:17.140
30:03.214
30:42.749
30:38.848
31:20.334
31:29.414
31:19.655
32:02.000
31:59.427
32:20.029
32:43.502
32:46.925
32:56.678
33:08.451

Gun Time

20:36.874
20:55.909
21:08.266
21:24.056
22:18.576
22:50.276
23:32.943
24:24.715
25:17.657
25:29.220
25:32.392
25:46.762
26:11.883
26:35.412
26:36.264
27:24.410
28:59.832
29:17.140
30:05.717
30:45.229
31:03.007
31:20.334
31:29.414
31:33.388
32:02.000
32:18.322
32:25.349
32:43.502
32:46.925
32:56.678
33:08.451
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Place
OA
76
79
80
81
84
93
94
103
106
107
110
116
117
120
153
154
164
166
167
168
170
174
176
177
182
183
184
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

First Name Last Name

Jon
Kase
Luke
Michael
Julian
Melissa
Gabino
Jeremy
Isaac
Coy
Jackson
Tyce
Scott
Jess
Bill
John
Joseph
Yaya
Moni
Meshell
Brad
RUSSELL
Dave
Doug
Donnovan
Traycinn
Pete
John
Rob
Jason
Juan

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Wood
Schaffeld
McGourty
McGourty
Rodriquez
Mooney
Salgado
Skousen
Roberts
Schaffeld
Schaffeld
Helmick
Helmick
Tolman
Lawrence
Van Beek
Pierce
Hernandez
Hernandez
Schaffeld
Bowers
MARTIN
McEwen
McEwen
Tolman
Tolman
Lawson
Cameron
Pannell
Mitchell
Hernandez

Bib Masters

8
161
134
135
194

91
183
157
200
160

19
144
142
126
180
185
121

20

21

17
150

57
153
154
107
108
110

25

26
124

Place

11

12

13
14

15
16

17

DNS

Light It Up 5K

5K

Full Results - Male

Place
Div
8

7
8
9
9

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

Division

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 30-39
Unknown

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 60+

Age 60+

Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 60+

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

6/29/2014

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

Gender

LTI LLEL

Chip Time
33:23.735
34:27.681
34:27.721
34:32.860
34:37.182
35:52.871
36:20.152
38:16.765
38:13.912
38:32.866
38:38.430
39:40.813
39:40.319
42:02.515
53:22.577
53:29.175
57:44.000
58:40.132
58:40.010
58:39.518
58:53.357
59:29.915

1:00:10.000

1:00:11.977
1:02:51.149
1:02:51.149
1:03:28.061
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
33:23.735
34:27.681
34:27.721
34:34.988
34:37.182
35:52.871
36:20.152
38:16.765
38:30.974
38:32.866
38:38.430
39:49.734
39:50.356
42:02.515
53:22.577
53:29.175
57:44.000
58:54.098
58:54.693
58:54.724
59:01.256
59:41.032

1:00:10.000

1:00:11.977
1:02:51.149
1:02:51.149
1:03:28.061
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name

5
9
11
12
13
14
16
18
20
23
24
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
41
42
43
44
47
48
49
51
52

Cindy
Grace
Addison
Jennifer
Kaycee
Emma
Amber
Kimberly
Paige
Audrey
Gwendolyn
Stacey
Lindsay
Megan
Andria
Heather
Kisa
Heather
Lisa
Alioz
Rebecca
Katie
Sydney
Amber
Riley
Rachelle
Melissa
Michelle
Andrea
Kacie
Kylee

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Stice

Ertel
Concidine
Concidine
Ramirez
Strommen
Brown
Lucero
Perkins
Jones
Henrie
Ertel
Norman
Mott
Hainey
Hofmann
Iseri
Barras
Rocha
Mason
Dunn
Harding
Perkins
Murray
Helmick
Phillips
Jones
Murray
Williams
Shaffer
Tolman

Bib Masters

89
166
130
129
196

60
191

31
102

85

6
162
193

38

88
149
148

70
189

98

69
114
103
179
143

14

87
138

61
78

Place

N

Light It Up 5K
5K
Full Results - Female

Place
Div

PO OWNOOWNWNONOOPRAOODWONENPAPWOWEREPNRERPRE

Division
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under

6/29/2014

Place
Gender

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Gender

=

TTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T TT

21:31.177
23:47.014
24:41.514
24:42.266
25:11.878
25:13.728
25:21.433
25:30.787
25:45.134
26:27.000
26:17.482
27:07.003
27:28.031
27:30.715
27:31.106
28:08.360
28:10.564
28:38.000
28:38.639
28:46.853
28:59.060
28:59.307
29:24.369
29:38.957
29:40.238
30:01.646
30:54.968
30:53.430
30:37.675
31:03.972
31:12.027

Chip Time Gun Time

21:31.177
23:47.014
24:41.514
24:42.266
25:11.878
25:13.728
25:21.433
25:30.787
25:45.134
26:27.000
26:35.362
27:07.003
27:28.031
27:30.715
27:31.106
28:09.112
28:11.562
28:38.000
28:38.639
28:46.853
28:59.060
28:59.307
29:24.369
29:38.957
29:40.238
30:01.646
30:56.050
30:57.713
31:02.944
31:03.972
31:12.027
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Place

OA
53
57
58
61
63
64
65
66
68
69
71
73
75
77
78
82
83
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
95
96
97
98
99

First Name
Chy
Theresa
Staci
Tara
Kelly
Sara
Angie
Kenzy
Mishelle
Holly
Aurora
Zoila
Anne
Savannah
Harlee
Jeri
Julia
Karen
Abbie
Joella
Zoe
Shelley
Julia
Madeline
stasha
Jerrimi
Kaylea
Nicole
Keira
kayla

100 Mitzi

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Cardenas
Arritola
Tarvin Trenkel
Hartley
Rojas
McClellin-Helmer
Spelman
Spelman
Tillery
Bertram
Howlett
Mason
Barrera
Gustin
Pearson
Schaffeld
Rodriguez
Baese
Vogel
Tolman
Ertel
Dawson
Lawson
Fischer
silva
Helmick
Ware
Lemen
White
bertram
Platts

Place

Bib Masters
137
68
28 5
10
99
156 6
71
73
47 7
50
128
95 8
173 9
170
76
159 10
58 11
77 12
167
106
163
139 13
140
136 14
176
141 15
169
184 16

9
175
51 17

Light

It Up 5K
5K

Full Results - Female

Place
Div Division
10 Age 30-39
11 Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
12 Age 30-39
9 Age 20-29
5 Age 40-49
13 Age 30-39
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Poo P P o B B
EvEroBobRBo~v~oowR row

12

13
10
13
14

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 14 & Under
Age 20-29
Age 14 & Under
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 14 & Under
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

6/29/2014

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Gender
F

TTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T TT

Chip Time Gun Time

30:48.065
31:37.362
31:58.396
31:59.326
32:26.983
32:28.001
32:34.521
32:34.554
32:43.896
32:44.086
32:53.605
33:07.985
33:17.525
33:50.943
34:01.854
34:35.443
34:36.710
35:08.690
35:16.138
35:13.279
35:17.000
35:21.587
35:20.902
35:33.978
35:23.273
36:12.036
37:04.275
36:51.981
37:28.527
38:03.871
38:03.891

31:12.466
31:37.362
31:58.396
32:18.359
32:26.983
32:28.001
32:34.521
32:34.554
32:43.896
32:44.086
32:53.605
33:07.985
33:17.525
33:50.943
34:01.854
34:35.443
34:36.710
35:14.464
35:16.138
35:16.157
35:17.000
35:21.587
35:21.604
35:33.978
35:37.293
36:27.758
37:04.275
37:04.298
37:28.527
38:03.871
38:03.891

Page 2 of 5



Place
OA
101
102
104
105
108
109
111
112
113
114
115
118
119
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

First Name
Mishawn
Dawn
Sharianne
Sharon
Sarah
Kial
Amber
Brandi
Mandy
Kim
Arvina
Kailey
Amy
Delia
Wendi
Sharon
Breea
Corine
Beth
Beverly
Deb
Donna
Jennifer
Sherry
Becky
Sherri
Heather
Shawna
Michelle
Leslie
Sally

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Bertram
McEwen
Hart

Ballou-Mefford

Field
Richardson
Ellis-Worlie
Jeffries
Casey
Ross
Burton
McGourty
Mcgourty
Gonzalez
Lawson
Moore
Wilman
Clements
Brewer
Kloss
Mcgrath
Christensen
Pressley
McCullough
Williams
Riggs
Davis
Tillery
Peterson
Peterson
Pettet

Place

Bib Masters
49 18
155
158
74 19
84
165
64
65
66
93 20
192 21
133
23
41 22
109
81

7
67
30 23
29 24
131 25
44 26

1
62 27
171
172 28
52
48
146
147 29
80 30

Light It Up 5K
5K
Full Results - Female

Place
Div
15
11
14
3
15
16
17
18
19
16
4
12
15
5
16
6
20
13
6
2
17
3
17
18
18
19
21
14
22
7
20

Division
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 50-59
Age 60+

Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

6/29/2014

Place

Gender

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Gender

=

TTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T TT

38:03.895
38:07.315
38:16.772
38:23.105
38:36.033
38:36.120
38:48.903
38:49.556
38:49.796
38:51.444
39:28.064
40:30.150
40:40.325
42:33.815
42:54.242
44:24.098
45:05.834
45:26.702
45:45.040
45:46.410
45:47.952
45:55.694
47:17.094
47:34.988
47:59.909
47:58.472
48:30.081
48:30.185
48:47.690
48:56.442
49:00.818

Chip Time Gun Time

38:03.895
38:11.778
38:16.772
38:30.955
38:36.033
38:36.120
38:48.903
38:49.556
38:49.796
38:51.444
39:28.064
40:30.150
40:40.325
42:33.815
43:00.625
44:24.098
45:05.834
45:26.702
45:47.570
45:47.640
45:52.085
45:55.694
47:44.167
47:47.348
48:06.214
48:06.256
48:30.081
48:30.185
48:47.690
48:56.442
49:00.818
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Place
OA
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
165
169
171
172
173
175
178
179

First Name
Mandie
Jeannine
Cindi
Tanya
Rebecca
Ashley
Joyce
Brook
christy
Marta
Renee
Lisa
Christine
Allie
Sharon
Trish
Sara
Tina
Juanita
Natalie
ginger
Crystal
Selena
Monica
Alexis
Jama
Judy
Jennifer
Kammy
Erin
jeanette

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Boughey
Carter
Pican
Lopez
Ormsby
Plaza
Barton
Bonfiglio
blowers
Stoddart
Durrett
Weinand
Courter
Courter
Lawrence
Robinson
Serrano
Boner
Mejia Lopez
Morgan
Church
Cleaver
Menchaca
Canales
Schaffeld
Bowers
Norris
Norris
Rios
McEwen
ryals

Light

It Up 5K
5K

Full Results - Female

Place

Bib Masters
79

42 31
190 32
168

33

32

82

122

116

27 33
123 34
53 35
34 36
35

181 37
59 38
100

101

46

12

117 39
45

145

120

18

151

36 40
37

186 41
152 42
178 43

Place

Div
23
8
4
19
24
25
20
7
21
21
22
9
10
26
5
23
22
23
24
25
24
26
27
27
15
28
11
29
25
26
27

Division

Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 60+

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 60+

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

6/29/2014

Place
Gender
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Gender
F

TTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T TT

Chip Time
48:59.326
49:18.088
49:31.602
50:15.656
50:11.978
50:39.157
50:42.556
51:37.386
51:35.351
51:35.522
51:47.194
51:38.819
52:42.989
53:09.381
53:32.474
53:23.260
53:38.103
53:39.268
53:36.677
54:02.549
54:24.665
54:14.320
57:30.000
57:47.500
58:42.460
58:53.488
59:35.000
59:35.200
59:30.889

1:00:13.954

1:00:38.891

Gun Time
49:05.194
49:31.502
49:31.602
50:15.656
50:16.131
50:42.544
50:42.556
51:37.386
51:41.824
51:45.557
51:47.194
51:50.206
52:42.989
53:09.381
53:32.474
53:35.772
53:38.103
53:39.268
53:40.433
54:02.549
54:24.665
54:27.830
57:30.000
57:47.500
58:56.409
59:01.276
59:35.000
59:35.200
59:41.233

1:00:13.954

1:00:57.907
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Light It Up 5K
5K
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
180 sue willmorth 177 44 12 Age 50-59 125 F 1:02:27.455 1:02:49.475
181 Tamara Lynne Dimock 105 45 13 Age 50-59 126 F 1:02:51.149 1:02:51.149
DNS Jessica Rodriguez 127 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Sharra Crawford 13 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Evie Cameron 24 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Nichole Wininger 55 DNS DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Miranda White 16 DNS Age 15-19 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Anabel Ortiz-Chavolla 39 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Amy Romans 115 DNS DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Hallie Bunger 56 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Sonia Morin 22 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Lacey Martin 40 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Becki Kovach 3 DNS DNS Age 50-59 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Donna Van Beek 54 DNS DNS Age 50-59 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 6/29/2014 Page 5 of 5



Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

OO ~NOOUOP~WNPE

e
SEBowo~v~oorwnr

Gender First Name

F

MTMT T TTTTTTTTTTT T

IS

Grace
Addison
Emma
Alioz
Sydney
Kylee
Kenzy
Savannah
Harlee
Abbie
Zoe
Keira
Dawn
Kailey
Corine
Shawna
Alexis

Teddy
Kole
Gavin
Jocoby
Lexington
Atticus
Stone
Kase
Luke
Julian
Coy
Jackson
Tyce

Light It Up 5K

5K

Group Results

Last Name
Ertel
Concidine
Strommen
Mason
Perkins
Tolman
Spelman
Gustin
Pearson
Vogel
Ertel
White
McEwen
McGourty
Clements
Tillery
Schaffeld

Ertel
Elseriramos
Perkins
Gustin
Andersen
Andersen
Mason
Schaffeld
McGourty
Rodriquez
Schaffeld
Schaffeld
Helmick

6/29/2014

Place Place Place

Bib OA Masters Gender
166 9 2
130 11 3
60 14 6
98 36 20
103 41 23
78 52 31
73 66 39
170 77 45
76 78 46
167 86 50
163 88 52

9 98 60
155 102 64
133 118 74
67 125 80
48 135 90
18 169 118
164 1 1
197 25 14
104 39 17
187 55 23
112 59 25
113 72 30
9% 74 31
161 79 33
134 80 34
194 84 36
160 107 41
19 110 42
144 116 43

Chip Time Gun Time

23:47.014
24:41.514
25:13.728
28:46.853
29:24.369
31:12.027
32:34.554
33:50.943
34:01.854
35:16.138
35:17.000
37:28.527
38:07.315
40:30.150
45:26.702
48:30.185
58:42.460

20:36.874
26:35.124
28:59.832
31:29.414
32:02.000
32:56.678
33:08.451
34:27.681
34:27.721
34:37.182
38:32.866
38:38.430
39:40.813

23:47.014
24:41.514
25:13.728
28:46.853
29:24.369
31:12.027
32:34.554
33:50.943
34:01.854
35:16.138
35:17.000
37:28.527
38:11.778
40:30.150
45:26.702
48:30.185
58:56.409

20:36.874
26:35.412
28:59.832
31:29.414
32:02.000
32:56.678
33:08.451
34:27.681
34:27.721
34:37.182
38:32.866
38:38.430
39:49.734
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Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

13
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15
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Gender First Name

Doug
Donnovan
Traycinn

Kaycee
Amber
Riley
Holly
Kaylea
Sharon
Brook
Miranda

peter
Johnathon
Jasmin

Kimberly
Megan
Heather
Heather
Lisa
Rebecca
Melissa
Kacie
Kelly
Joella
Julia
stasha
kayla
Sharianne

Light It Up 5K

5K

Group Results

Last Name
McEwen
Tolman
Tolman

Ramirez
Murray
Helmick
Bertram
Ware
Moore
Bonfiglio
White

Grobey
Burton
Rock

Lucero
Mott
Hofmann
Barras
Rocha
Dunn
Jones
Shaffer
Rojas
Tolman
Lawson
silva
bertram
Hart

6/29/2014

Bib
154
107
108

196
179
143
50
169
81
122
16

198
63
195

31
38
149
70
189
69
87
61
99
106
140
176
175
158

Place Place
OA Masters Gender
177 55
182 56
183 57

13 5
42 24
43 25
69 41
96 58
123 78
146 101
DNS DNS
6 5
7 6
40 18
18 8
30 14
32 16
34 18
35 19
37 21
47 27
51 30
63 36
87 51
90 54
92 56
99 61
104 65

Chip Time
1:00:11.977
1:02:51.149
1:02:51.149

25:11.878
29:38.957
29:40.238
32:44.086
37:04.275
44:24.098
51:37.386
00:00.000

22:18.576
22:50.276
29:17.140

25:30.787
27:30.715
28:08.360
28:38.000
28:38.639
28:59.060
30:54.968
31:03.972
32:26.983
35:13.279
35:20.902
35:23.273
38:03.871
38:16.772

Gun Time
1:00:11.977
1:02:51.149
1:02:51.149

25:11.878
29:38.957
29:40.238
32:44.086
37:04.275
44:24.098
51:37.386
00:00.000

22:18.576
22:50.276
29:17.140

25:30.787
27:30.715
28:09.112
28:38.000
28:38.639
28:59.060
30:56.050
31:03.972
32:26.983
35:16.157
35:21.604
35:37.293
38:03.871
38:16.772
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

DNS

DNS

a b wWwNPE

O©oO~NOOOTA, WNPE

Gender First Name

F

TMTTTTTTTTTTTTTT

=L
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Sarah
Kial
Amber
Brandi
Mandy
Breea
Heather
Michelle
Mandie
Rebecca
Ashley
Allie
Selena
Evie
Hallie

Bryce
Jess
Joseph
Yaya
Moni

Jennifer
Amber
Audrey
Gwendolyn
Andria
Kisa

Katie
Rachelle
Andrea

Light It Up 5K

5K

Group Results

Last Name
Field
Richardson
Ellis-Worlie
Jeffries
Casey
Wilman
Davis
Peterson
Boughey
Ormsby
Plaza
Courter
Menchaca
Cameron
Bunger

Jones
Tolman
Pierce
Hernandez
Hernandez

Concidine
Brown
Jones
Henrie
Hainey
Iseri
Harding
Phillips
Williams

6/29/2014

Bib
84
165
64
65
66
7
52
146
79
33
32
35
145
24
56

94
126
121

20

21

129
191
85

88
148
114

14

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
108 67
109 68
111 69
112 70
113 71
124 79
134 89
136 91
139 94
143 98
144 99
152 107
163 116
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
10 8
120 45
164 48
166 49
167 50
12 4
16 7
23 10
24 11
31 15
33 17
38 22
44 26
49 29

Chip Time Gun Time

38:36.033
38:36.120
38:48.903
38:49.556
38:49.796
45:05.834
48:30.081
48:47.690
48:59.326
50:11.978
50:39.157
53:09.381
57:30.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

24:23.788
42:02.515
57:44.000
58:40.132
58:40.010

24:42.266
25:21.433
26:27.000
26:17.482
27:31.106
28:10.564
28:59.307
30:01.646
30:37.675

38:36.033
38:36.120
38:48.903
38:49.556
38:49.796
45:05.834
48:30.081
48:47.690
49:05.194
50:16.131
50:42.544
53:09.381
57:30.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

24:24.715
42:02.515
57:44.000
58:54.098
58:54.693

24:42.266
25:21.433
26:27.000
26:35.362
27:31.106
28:11.562
28:59.307
30:01.646
31:02.944
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

WN P~

Gender First Name

F

TMTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T TT

=L

Chy
Theresa
Tara
Angie
Aurora
Amy
Wendi
Jennifer
Becky
Tanya
Joyce
christy
Sara
Tina
Juanita
Natalie
Crystal
Monica
Jama
Jennifer
Jessica
Sharra
Anabel
Sonia
Lacey

Paul
Ernest
Garrett
Derrick
Brock

Light It Up 5K

5K

Group Results

Last Name
Cardenas
Arritola
Hartley
Spelman
Howlett
Mcgourty
Lawson
Pressley
Williams
Lopez
Barton
blowers
Serrano
Boner
Mejia Lopez
Morgan
Cleaver
Canales
Bowers
Norris
Rodriguez
Crawford
Ortiz-Chavolla
Morin
Martin

Shaber
Knee
Jones
Fleck
Andersen

6/29/2014

Bib
137
68
10
71
128
23
109
1
171
168
82
116
100
101
46
12
45
120
151
37
127
13
39
22
40

125
83
86

188

111

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
53 32
57 33
61 35
65 38
71 42
119 75
122 77
130 85
132 87
142 97
145 100
147 102
157 110
158 111
159 112
160 113
162 115
165 117
171 119
173 121
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
2 2
3 3
8 7
15 9
17 10

Chip Time Gun Time

30:48.065
31:37.362
31:59.326
32:34.521
32:53.605
40:40.325
42:54.242
47:17.094
47:59.909
50:15.656
50:42.556
51:35.351
53:38.103
53:39.268
53:36.677
54:02.549
54:14.320
57:47.500
58:53.488
59:35.200
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

20:55.909
21:08.266
23:32.943
25:14.249
25:29.220

31:12.466
31:37.362
32:18.359
32:34.521
32:53.605
40:40.325
43:00.625
47:44.167
48:06.214
50:15.656
50:42.556
51:41.824
53:38.103
53:39.268
53:40.433
54:02.549
54:27.830
57:47.500
59:01.276
59:35.200
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

20:55.909
21:08.266
23:32.943
25:17.657
25:29.220
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

Gender First Name

=TI

TMTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T

Light It Up 5K

5K

Group Results

Last Name
Chris Spelman
Corey Mooney
Brandon Williams
Barry Hartley
Jon Wood
Michael McGourty
Melissa Mooney
Jeremy Skousen
Meshell Schaffeld
Brad Bowers
John Cameron
Jason Mitchell
Juan Hernandez
Cindy Stice
Paige Perkins
Stacey Ertel
Michelle Murray
Staci Tarvin Trenkel
Sara McClellin-Helmer
Mishelle Tillery
Zoila Mason
Anne Barrera
Jeri Schaffeld
Julia Rodriguez
Karen Baese
Jerrimi Helmick
Nicole Lemen
Mitzi Platts
Mishawn Bertram
Kim Ross

6/29/2014

Bib
72
92

5
11
8

135
91

157
17

150
25

124

2

89
102
162
138

28
156

47

95
173
159

58

77
141
184

51

49

93

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
28 16
46 20
50 21
60 26
76 32
81 35
93 37
103 39
168 51
170 52
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNF DNF
5 - 1
20 1 9
27 2 12
48 4 28
58 5 34
64 6 37
68 7 40
73 8 43
75 9 44
82 10 47
83 11 48
85 12 49
95 15 57
97 16 59
100 17 62
101 18 63
114 20 72

Chip Time Gun Time

27:24.410
30:42.749
30:38.848
31:59.427
33:23.735
34:32.860
35:52.871
38:16.765
58:39.518
58:53.357
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

21:31.177
25:45.134
27:07.003
30:53.430
31:58.396
32:28.001
32:43.896
33:07.985
33:17.525
34:35.443
34:36.710
35:08.690
36:12.036
36:51.981
38:03.891
38:03.895
38:51.444

27:24.410
30:45.229
31:03.007
32:18.322
33:23.735
34:34.988
35:52.871
38:16.765
58:54.724
59:01.256
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

21:31.177
25:45.134
27:07.003
30:57.713
31:58.396
32:28.001
32:43.896
33:07.985
33:17.525
34:35.443
34:36.710
35:14.464
36:27.758
37:04.298
38:03.891
38:03.895
38:51.444
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

DNS

DNS

Boo~v~oorwnrk

O, WN R

Gender First Name

F
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Deb
Sherry
Sherri
Sally
Marta
Renee
Trish
ginger
Kammy
Erin
jeanette
Nichole
Amy

Stephen
Dustin
Jeff

Rric

glenn
Steve
Scott
RUSSELL
Dave
Pete

Shelley
Madeline
Sharon
Arvina
Delia
Beth

Light It Up 5K

5K

Group Results

Last Name
Mcgrath
McCullough
Riggs
Pettet
Stoddart
Durrett
Robinson
Church
Rios
McEwen
ryals
Wininger
Romans

Phillips
Mason
Church
Mcgrath
bertram
Platts
Helmick
MARTIN
McEwen
Lawson

Dawson
Fischer
Ballou-Mefford
Burton
Gonzalez
Brewer

6/29/2014

Bib
131
62
172
80
27
123
59
117
186
152
178
55
115

15
97
118
132
174
182
142
57
153
110

139
136
74
192
41
30

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
128 25 83
131 27 86
133 28 88
138 30 93
148 33 103
149 34 104
156 38 109
161 39 114
175 41 122
178 42 123
179 43 124
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
22 4 13
26 5 15
54 7 22
62 8 27
67 9 28
70 10 29
117 12 44
174 15 53
176 16 54
184 17 58
89 13 53
91 14 55
105 19 66
115 21 73
121 22 76
126 23 81

Chip Time
45:47.952
47:34.988
47:58.472
49:00.818
51:35.522
51:47.194
53:23.260
54:24.665
59:30.889

1:00:13.954

1:00:38.891
00:00.000
00:00.000

25:52.168
26:35.909
31:20.334
32:20.029
32:43.502
32:46.925
39:40.319
59:29.915
1:00:10.000
1:03:28.061

35:21.587
35:33.978
38:23.105
39:28.064
42:33.815
45:45.040

Gun Time
45:52.085
47:47.348
48:06.256
49:00.818
51:45.557
51:47.194
53:35.772
54:24.665
59:41.233

1:00:13.954

1:00:57.907
00:00.000
00:00.000

26:11.883
26:36.264
31:20.334
32:25.349
32:43.502
32:46.925
39:50.356
59:41.032
1:00:10.000
1:03:28.061

35:21.587
35:33.978
38:30.955
39:28.064
42:33.815
45:47.570
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Light It Up 5K
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 50-59 7 F Leslie Peterson 147 137 29 92 48:56.442  48:56.442
Age 50-59 8 F Jeannine Carter 42 140 31 95 49:18.088 49:31.502
Age 50-59 9 F Lisa Weinand 53 150 35 105 51:38.819 51:50.206
Age 50-59 10 F Christine Courter 34 151 36 106 52:42.989 52:42.989
Age 50-59 11 F Judy Norris 36 172 40 120 59:35.000 59:35.000
Age 50-59 12 F sue willmorth 177 180 44 125 1:02:27.455 1:02:49.475
Age 50-59 13 F Tamara Lynne Dimock 105 181 45 126  1:02:51.149 1:02:51.149
Age 50-59 DNS F Becki Kovach 3 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 50-59 DNS F Donna Van Beek 54 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 50-59 1 M Craig Mefford 75 4 1 4 21:24.056 21:24.056
Age 50-59 2 M Rex Stice 90 19 2 11 25:32.392  25:32.392
Age 50-59 3 M Ron Haidle 119 45 6 19 30:03.214  30:05.717
Age 50-59 4 M Gabino Salgado 183 94 11 38 36:20.152  36:20.152
Age 60+ 1 F Lindsay Norman 193 29 3 13 27:28.031 27:28.031
Age 60+ 2 F Beverly Kloss 29 127 24 82 45:46.410 45:47.640
Age 60+ 3 F Donna Christensen 44 129 26 84 45:55.694  45:55.694
Age 60+ 4 F Cindi Pican 190 141 32 96 49:31.602  49:31.602
Age 60+ 5 F Sharon Lawrence 181 155 37 108 53:32.474 53:32.474
Age 60+ 1 M SR Burton 43 21 3 12 25:46.762  25:46.762
Age 60+ 2 M Bill Lawrence 180 153 13 46 53:22.577 53:22.577
Age 60+ 3 M John Van Beek 185 154 14 a7 53:29.175 53:29.175
Age 60+ DNS M Rob Pannell 26 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Unknown 1 M Paula Roberts 199 56 24 31:19.655 31:33.388
Unknown 2 M Isaac Roberts 200 106 40 38:13.912 38:30.974

www.ProRaceTiming.com 6/29/2014 Page 7 of 7



Place
OA
72
17
59
57
85
105
34
75
145
67
69
99
101
147
158
146
139
170
171
126
16
DNS
115

21
DNS
DNS

165
53
140
113

First Name
Atticus
Brock
Lexington
Theresa
Karen
Sharon
Heather
Anne
Joyce
glenn
Holly
kayla
Mishawn
christy
Tina
Brook
Mandie
Brad
Jama
Beth
Amber
Hallie
Arvina
Johnathon
SR

Evie
John
Monica
Chy
Jeannine
Mandy

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Andersen
Andersen
Andersen
Arritola
Baese
Ballou-Mefford
Barras
Barrera
Barton
bertram
Bertram
bertram
Bertram
blowers
Boner
Bonfiglio
Boughey
Bowers
Bowers
Brewer
Brown
Bunger
Burton
Burton
Burton
Cameron
Cameron
Canales
Cardenas
Carter
Casey

Place

Light It Up 5K
5K
List by Name - All

Place

Bib Masters Div

113
111
112
68
77
74
70
173
82
174
50
175
49
116
101
122
79
150
151
30
191
56
192
63
43
24
25
120
137
42
66

12
19

18

23

21

31

5
3
4
11
11
3
4
8
20
5
4
13
15
21
23
7
23
13
28

Division
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 60+
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29

6/29/2014

Place

Gender

30
10
25
33
49
66
18
44
100
28
41
61
63
102
111
101
94
52
119
81

DNS
73

12
DNS
DNS

117

32

95

71

Gender

b I T e = 1 == W e T e =< e e e e e e =i e e e 1 e e § B

32:56.678
25:29.220
32:02.000
31:37.362
35:08.690
38:23.105
28:38.000
33:17.525
50:42.556
32:43.502
32:44.086
38:03.871
38:03.895
51:35.351
53:39.268
51:37.386
48:59.326
58:53.357
58:53.488
45:45.040
25:21.433
00:00.000
39:28.064
22:50.276
25:46.762
00:00.000
00:00.000
57:47.500
30:48.065
49:18.088
38:49.796

Chip Time Gun Time

32:56.678
25:29.220
32:02.000
31:37.362
35:14.464
38:30.955
28:38.000
33:17.525
50:42.556
32:43.502
32:44.086
38:03.871
38:03.895
51:41.824
53:39.268
51:37.386
49:05.194
59:01.256
59:01.276
45:47.570
25:21.433
00:00.000
39:28.064
22:50.276
25:46.762
00:00.000
00:00.000
57:47.500
31:12.466
49:31.502
38:49.796
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Place
OA
129
161

54
162
125

11

12
152
151

DNS
134

89
181

37
149
111

25

27

88
108
91
15
121

55
77
45
31
38

First Name
Donna
ginger
Jeff
Crystal
Corine
Addison
Jennifer
Allie
Christine
Sharra
Heather
Shelley
Tamara Lynne
Rebecca
Renee
Amber
Kole
Grace
Stacey
Teddy
Zoe
Sarah
Madeline
Derrick
Delia
peter
Jocoby
Savannah
Ron
Andria
Katie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Christensen
Church
Church
Cleaver
Clements
Concidine
Concidine
Courter
Courter
Crawford
Davis
Dawson
Dimock
Dunn
Durrett
Ellis-Worlie
Elseriramos
Ertel

Ertel

Ertel

Ertel

Field
Fischer
Fleck
Gonzalez
Grobey
Gustin
Gustin
Haidle
Hainey
Harding

Light It Up 5K
5K
List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

44 26 3  Age 60+

117 39 24 Age 40-49

118 7 3 Age 40-49

45 26  Age 30-39

67 13 Age 14 & Under
130 - Age 14 & Under
129 1 Age 30-39

35 26 Age 20-29

34 36 10 Age 50-59

13 DNS Age 30-39

52 21 Age 20-29

139 13 1 Age 50-59

105 45 13 Age 50-59

69 6 Age 20-29

123 34 22 Age 40-49

64 17 Age 20-29

197 1 Age 14 & Under
166 - Age 14 & Under
162 2 2 Age 40-49

164 - Age 14 & Under
163 9 Age 14 & Under
84 15 Age 20-29

136 14 2  Age 50-59

188 2  Age 30-39

41 22 5 Age 50-59

198 1 Age 15-19

187 3  Age 14 & Under
170 6 Age 14 & Under
119 6 3  Age 50-59

88 5 Age 30-39

114 7  Age 30-39

6/29/2014

Place
Gender
84
114
22
115
80
3
4
107
106
DNS
89
53
126
21
104
69
14

12

52
67
55

76

23
45
19
15
22

Gender

b e = == = M e =< T e e e e e e e T e T e e e 1 =l 1 e

Chip Time
45:55.694
54:24.665
31:20.334
54:14.320
45:26.702
24:41.514
24:42.266
53:09.381
52:42.989
00:00.000
48:30.081
35:21.587

1:02:51.149
28:59.060
51:47.194
38:48.903
26:35.124
23:47.014
27:07.003
20:36.874
35:17.000
38:36.033
35:33.978
25:14.249
42:33.815
22:18.576
31:29.414
33:50.943
30:03.214
27:31.106
28:59.307

Gun Time
45:55.694
54:24.665
31:20.334
54:27.830
45:26.702
24:41.514
24:42.266
53:09.381
52:42.989
00:00.000
48:30.081
35:21.587

1:02:51.149
28:59.060
51:47.194
38:48.903
26:35.412
23:47.014
27:07.003
20:36.874
35:17.000
38:36.033
35:33.978
25:17.657
42:33.815
22:18.576
31:29.414
33:50.943
30:05.717
27:31.106
28:59.307
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Place
OA
104

60
61
95
43
117
116
24
DNF
167
166
32
71
33
112
23
10

47
127

DNS
153
155

90
184
122

97
142

18

DNS

First Name
Sharianne
Barry
Tara
Jerrimi
Riley
Scott
Tyce
Gwendolyn
Juan
Moni
Yaya
Heather
Aurora
Kisa
Brandi
Audrey
Bryce
Garrett
Melissa
Beverly
Ernest
Becki

Bill
Sharon
Julia
Pete
Wendi
Nicole
Tanya
Kimberly
Lacey

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Hart
Hartley
Hartley
Helmick
Helmick
Helmick
Helmick
Henrie
Hernandez
Hernandez
Hernandez
Hofmann
Howlett
Iseri
Jeffries
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Kloss
Knee
Kovach
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawson
Lawson
Lawson
Lemen
Lopez
Lucero
Martin

158
11
10

141

143

142

144

6
2
21
20

149

128

148
65
85
94
86
87
29
83

180
181
140
110
109
184
168
31
40

Light It Up 5K
5K
List by Name - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
14  Age 20-29
7  Age 30-39
12 Age 30-39
15 12 Age 40-49
3  Age 15-19
12 7  Age 40-49
12 Age 14 & Under
4  Age 30-39
DNF Age 30-39
5 Age 20-29
4  Age 20-29
3 Age 20-29
14  Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
18 Age 20-29
3  Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
1 Age 30-39
7  Age 20-29
24 2 Age 60+
- Age 30-39
DNS DNS Age 50-59
13 2 Age 60+
37 5 Age 60+
11 Age 20-29
17 10 Age 40-49
16 Age 30-39
16 13 Age 40-49
19 Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29

DNS Age 30-39

6/29/2014

Place
Gender
65
26
35
57
25
44
43
11
DNF
50
49
16
42
17
70
10
8
7
27
82
3
DNS
46
108
54
58
77
59
97
8
DNS

Gender

TTATTTUZETNTZZI NI NN nNTmamamamnmnSIInsInnnsS

Chip Time
38:16.772
31:59.427
31:59.326
36:12.036
29:40.238
39:40.319
39:40.813
26:17.482
00:00.000
58:40.010
58:40.132
28:08.360
32:53.605
28:10.564
38:49.556
26:27.000
24:23.788
23:32.943
30:54.968
45:46.410
21:08.266
00:00.000
53:22.577
53:32.474
35:20.902

1:03:28.061
42:54.242
36:51.981
50:15.656
25:30.787
00:00.000

Gun Time
38:16.772
32:18.322
32:18.359
36:27.758
29:40.238
39:50.356
39:49.734
26:35.362
00:00.000
58:54.693
58:54.098
28:09.112
32:53.605
28:11.562
38:49.556
26:27.000
24:24.715
23:32.943
30:56.050
45:47.640
21:08.266
00:00.000
53:22.577
53:32.474
35:21.604

1:03:28.061
43:00.625
37:04.298
50:15.656
25:30.787
00:00.000
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Place
OA
174

36
26
74
73
64
131
176
102
177
178
119
118
80
81
128
62

159
163
DNS
46
93
123
160
DNS
30
42
48
29
173

First Name
RUSSELL
Alioz
Dustin
Stone
Zoila
Sara
Sherry
Dave
Dawn
Doug
Erin
Amy
Kailey
Luke
Michael
Deb
Rric
Craig
Juanita
Selena
Jason
Corey
Melissa
Sharon
Natalie
Sonia
Megan
Amber
Michelle
Lindsay
Jennifer

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
MARTIN
Mason
Mason
Mason
Mason
McClellin-Helmer
McCullough
McEwen
McEwen
McEwen
McEwen
Mcgourty
McGourty
McGourty
McGourty
Mcgrath
Mcgrath
Mefford
Mejia Lopez
Menchaca
Mitchell
Mooney
Mooney
Moore
Morgan
Morin

Mott
Murray
Murray
Norman
Norris

Bib Masters

57
98
97
96
95
156
62
153
155
154
152
23
133
134
135
131
132
75
46
145
124
92
91
81
12
22
38
179
138
193
37

Light It Up 5K

5K

List by Name - All

Place
15
5
8
6

27
16

42

Place

Div Division

8  Age 40-49

2  Age 14 & Under
2 Age 40-49

6 Age 14 & Under
7  Age 40-49

5 Age 40-49

18 Age 40-49

9 Age 40-49

11 Age 14 & Under
13 Age 14 & Under

26 Age 40-49
15 Age 30-39

12 Age 14 & Under
8 Age 14 & Under

9 Age 30-39
17 Age 40-49
4 Age 40-49
1 Age50-59
24 Age 30-39
27 Age 20-29
DNS Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
10 Age 30-39
6 Age 15-19
25 Age 30-39
Age 30-39
2 Age 20-29
2 Age15-19
3 Age 40-49
1 Age 60+
29 Age 30-39

6/29/2014

Place
Gender
53
20
15
31
43
37
86
54
64
55
123
75
74
34
35
83
27
4
112
116
DNS
20
37
78
113
DNS
14
24
28
13
121

Gender

TTATTTTTTMZZII NSNS nmnnmnZnnnnSsns

Chip Time
59:29.915
28:46.853
26:35.909
33:08.451
33:07.985
32:28.001
47:34.988

1:00:10.000
38:07.315

1:00:11.977
1:00:13.954
40:40.325
40:30.150
34:27.721
34:32.860
45:47.952
32:20.029
21:24.056
53:36.677
57:30.000
00:00.000
30:42.749
35:52.871
44:24.098
54:02.549
00:00.000
27:30.715
29:38.957
30:53.430
27:28.031
59:35.200

Gun Time
59:41.032
28:46.853
26:36.264
33:08.451
33:07.985
32:28.001
47:47.348

1:00:10.000
38:11.778

1:00:11.977
1:00:13.954
40:40.325
40:30.150
34:27.721
34:34.988
45:52.085
32:25.349
21:24.056
53:40.433
57:30.000
00:00.000
30:45.229
35:52.871
44:24.098
54:02.549
00:00.000
27:30.715
29:38.957
30:57.713
27:28.031
59:35.200
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Place
OA
172
143

DNS
DNS
78
39
20
41
137
136
138
44
22
141
164
100
70
144
130
13
109
133
175
106
56
156
35
40
DNS
83
84

First Name
Judy
Rebecca
Anabel
Rob
Harlee
Gavin
Paige
Sydney
Leslie
Michelle
Sally
Rachelle
Stephen
Cindi
Joseph
Mitzi
Steve
Ashley
Jennifer
Kaycee
Kial
Sherri
Kammy
Isaac
Paula
Trish
Lisa
Jasmin
Jessica
Julia
Julian

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Norris
Ormsby
Ortiz-Chavolla
Pannell
Pearson
Perkins
Perkins
Perkins
Peterson
Peterson
Pettet
Phillips
Phillips
Pican
Pierce
Platts
Platts
Plaza
Pressley
Ramirez
Richardson
Riggs
Rios
Roberts
Roberts
Robinson
Rocha
Rock
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rodriquez

36
33
39
26
76
104
102
103
147
146
80
14
15
190
121
51
182
32

196
165
172
186
200
199
59
189
195
127
58
194

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
40 11 Age 50-59
24  Age 20-29
DNS Age 30-39
DNS DNS Age 60+
7 Age 14 & Under
2  Age 14 & Under
1 1 Age 40-49
3 Age 14 & Under
29 7  Age 50-59
22  Age 20-29
30 20 Age 40-49
8 Age 30-39
4 1 Age 40-49
32 4  Age 60+
3  Age 20-29
17 14  Age 40-49
10 6  Age 40-49
25 Age 20-29
17 Age 30-39
1 Age15-19
16 Age 20-29
28 19 Age 40-49
41 25 Age 40-49
2 Unknown
1  Unknown
38 23 Age 40-49
5 Age 20-29
3 Age 15-19
DNS Age 30-39
11 10 Age 40-49
9 Age 14 & Under
6/29/2014

Light It Up 5K
5K
List by Name - All

Place
Gender

120
98
DNS
DNS
46
17
9
23
92
91
93
26
13
96
48
62
29
99
85
5
68
88
122
40
24
109
19
18
DNS
48
36

Gender

=l n W = & e 1 I e e e e e e e e e e e e P e Bl n M p a3

59:35.000
50:11.978
00:00.000
00:00.000
34:01.854
28:59.832
25:45.134
29:24.369
48:56.442
48:47.690
49:00.818
30:01.646
25:52.168
49:31.602
57:44.000
38:03.891
32:46.925
50:39.157
47:17.094
25:11.878
38:36.120
47:58.472
59:30.889
38:13.912
31:19.655
53:23.260
28:38.639
29:17.140
00:00.000
34:36.710
34:37.182

Chip Time Gun Time

59:35.000
50:16.131
00:00.000
00:00.000
34:01.854
28:59.832
25:45.134
29:24.369
48:56.442
48:47.690
49:00.818
30:01.646
26:11.883
49:31.602
57:44.000
38:03.891
32:46.925
50:42.544
47:44.167
25:11.878
38:36.120
48:06.256
59:41.233
38:30.974
31:33.388
53:35.772
28:38.639
29:17.140
00:00.000
34:36.710
34:37.182
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Place
OA First Name
63 Kelly
DNS Amy
114 Kim
179 jeanette
94 Gabino
169 Alexis
107 Coy
110 Jackson
82 Jeri
79 Kase
168 Meshell
157 Sara
2 Paul
51 Kacie
92 stasha
103 Jeremy
65 Angie
28 Chris
66 Kenzy
5 Cindy
19 Rex
148 Marta
14 Emma
58 Staci
68 Mishelle
135 Shawna
182 Donnovan
120 Jess
87 Joella
52 Kylee
183 Traycinn

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Rojas
Romans
Ross
ryals
Salgado
Schaffeld
Schaffeld
Schaffeld
Schaffeld
Schaffeld
Schaffeld
Serrano
Shaber
Shaffer
silva
Skousen
Spelman
Spelman
Spelman
Stice
Stice
Stoddart
Strommen
Tarvin Trenkel
Tillery
Tillery
Tolman
Tolman
Tolman
Tolman
Tolman

Bib Masters

99
115
93
178
183
18
160
19
159
161
17
100
125
61
176
157
71
72
73
89
90
27
60
28
47
48
107
126
106
78
108

Place

DNS
20
43
11

10

Light It Up 5K

5K
List by Name - All

Place
Div
9
DNS
16
27
4
15
10
11
9
7
12
22
8
12
11
13

N

Division

Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

6/29/2014

Place
Gender

36
DNS
72
124
38
118
41
42
47
33
51
110
2
30
56
39
38
16
39
1
11
103
6
34
40
90
56
45
51
31
57

Gender

e W << e e o e e e e e Tl e 1 Il 1 i Bl Bl B M p i 1

Chip Time
32:26.983
00:00.000
38:51.444

1:00:38.891
36:20.152
58:42.460
38:32.866
38:38.430
34:35.443
34:27.681
58:39.518
53:38.103
20:55.909
31:03.972
35:23.273
38:16.765
32:34.521
27:24.410
32:34.554
21:31.177
25:32.392
51:35.522
25:13.728
31:58.396
32:43.896
48:30.185

1:02:51.149
42:02.515
35:13.279
31:12.027
1:02:51.149

Gun Time
32:26.983
00:00.000
38:51.444

1:00:57.907
36:20.152
58:56.409
38:32.866
38:38.430
34:35.443
34:27.681
58:54.724
53:38.103
20:55.909
31:03.972
35:37.293
38:16.765
32:34.521
27:24.410
32:34.554
21:31.177
25:32.392
51:45.557
25:13.728
31:58.396
32:43.896
48:30.185

1:02:51.149
42:02.515
35:16.157
31:12.027
1:02:51.149
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Place

OA First Name
DNS Donna
154 John

86 Abbie
96 Kaylea
150 Lisa
98 Keira
DNS Miranda
49 Andrea
132 Becky
50 Brandon
180 sue

124 Breea
DNS Nichole
76 Jon

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Van Beek
Van Beek
Vogel
Ware
Weinand
White
White
Williams
Williams
Williams
willmorth
Wilman
Wininger
Wood

Place
Bib Masters
54 DNS
185 14
167
169
53 35
9
16
4
171
5
177 44
7
55 DNS
8

Light It Up 5K

5K

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
DNS Age 50-59

3  Age 60+

8 Age 14 & Under
5 Age 15-19

9 Age 50-59

10 Age 14 & Under
DNS Age 15-19

9 Age 30-39

18 Age 30-39

6 Age 30-39

12 Age 50-59

20 Age 20-29
DNS Age 40-49

8 Age 30-39

6/29/2014

Place
Gender

DNS
47
50
58

105
60

DNS
29
87
21

125
79

DNS

32

Gender

b= W e = e 1 e e e e e =l 0

Chip Time
00:00.000
53:29.175
35:16.138
37:04.275
51:38.819
37:28.527
00:00.000
30:37.675
47:59.909
30:38.848

1:02:27.455
45:05.834
00:00.000
33:23.735

Gun Time
00:00.000
53:29.175
35:16.138
37:04.275
51:50.206
37:28.527
00:00.000
31:02.944
48:06.214
31:03.007

1:02:49.475
45:05.834
00:00.000
33:23.735
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